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Event Winners Report
HOA Event

HONORS
 ONLY

  64 BAKER, BLAKE    225.00CH  397

  62 PONDER, WILLIAM    200.00RU  397

  94 ROMO, ROCKY    175.003RD  395

  17 FOSTER, JONATHAN     67.00AA1  389

  70 STRELAU, PHILLIP AA2  386

  80 ANDERSON, DAVID AA3  386

  95 COBB, CHRISTOPHER    124.00A1  393

  15 BLOUNT, LARRY     74.00A2  392

  67 GUTIRREZ, RANDY     49.00A3  392

  92 LANE, ROY    180.00B1  385

   3 MURPHY, JAMES    108.00B2  385

  18 USRY, STEPHEN     72.00B3  384

   8 DONOVAN, ROBERT     94.00C1  372

  90 RODRIGUEZ, ELIJAH     63.00C2  371

  78 BLAKE, JEFFREY C3  368

  88 HER, ZACHARY     81.00D1  382

  79 SUMMA, KATE     54.00D2  364

  43 DODDS, STEVEN D3  361

 106 SKELTON, CRAIG     34.00E1  346

  56 MAKARENKO, PETER E2  305

 104 SHELLEY, JEFF E3  275

  64 BAKER, BLAKE [A  ] SJCH  397

  79 SUMMA, KATE [D  ] SJRU  364
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  30 SIMPSON, CHRIS [B  ] JRCH  376

  90 RODRIGUEZ, ELIJAH [C JRRU  371

  91 BREBNER, LINCOLN [D JR3  360

  89 MCKIERNAN, BAILEY [B JR11  355

  94 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] CLCH  395

  93 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] CLRU  390

  62 PONDER, WILLIAM [AA ] TSCH  397

  94 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] TSRU  395

  67 GUTIRREZ, RANDY [A  ] TS3  392

  93 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] TS11  390

  17 FOSTER, JONATHAN [AA SUCH  389

  29 SIMPSON, JEFFREY [A SURU  387

   3 MURPHY, JAMES [B  ] SU3  385

  44 AKBARI, SHAKIB [A  ] SU11  380

  95 COBB, CHRISTOPHER [A SSCH  393

  38 COGDILL, LYNN [A  ] SSRU  389

  92 LANE, ROY [B  ] SS3  385

  51 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO [ SS11  382

  15 BLOUNT, LARRY [A  ] SRCH  392

   5 WHITNEY, NEAL [A  ] SRRU  388

  80 ANDERSON, DAVID [AA ] SR3  386

  57 WITT, MARK ANTHONY [A SR11  384

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VTCH  386

  35 VAN RYZIN, MARK [B  ] VTRU  383

   2 HAMMOND, MIKE [A  ] VT3  380

  33 JAMES, DENNIS [A  ] VT11  378

  52 PHELPS, KEITH [B  ] SVCH  367

  53 BERRY, JEAN [D  ] SVRU  354
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  32 SCHLICHT, CARL [B  ] SV3  334

  12 DOMBROWSKI, RON [D  ] SV11  319

  38 COGDILL, LYNN [A  ] LYCH  389

  34 JAMES, CAROLINE [A  ] LYRU  382

  79 SUMMA, KATE [D  ] LY3  364

  89 MCKIERNAN, BAILEY [B LY11  355

  95 COBB, CHRISTOPHER [A RMCH  393

  74 SAVAGE, PAT [B  ] RMRU  365

  14 WASSON, JERRY [C  ] RM3  363

  81 DAWSON, MIKE [B  ] RM11  361

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH  386

  35 VAN RYZIN, MARK [B  ] MVRU  383

  51 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO [ MV3  382

  69 CHENG, WALTER [A  ] MV11  375

  47 HODGIN, SEAMUS [A  ] FRCH  386

  26 FURUTA, KEN [B  ] FRRU  370

  25 FREY, ANDRE [B  ] FR3  360

  54 JEFFERS, HAROLD [C  ] FR11  346
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